
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

_̂

_̂

114.23

64.44
67.72

62.16

96.48

67.17 68.66

56.57

8.03

13.52 23.07

42.98 59.64

52.06

17.03

14.95

99.85

8.44

149.50

54.86

8.30

28.42

26.17

13.08

0.18

48.81

159.30

G I L L I A MG I L L I A M

S H E R M A NS H E R M A N

M O R R O WM O R R O W

W A S C OW A S C O

W H E E L E RW H E E L E R

Moro

Wasco

Rufus

Dufur

Mosier

Maupin

Fossil

Condon

Blalock

Shaniko

Antelope

Wapinitia

Arlington

The Dalles

Tygh Valley

Grass Valley

Celilo Village

Biggs Junction

Heppner
Junction

Warm Springs Jct.

§̈¦84§̈¦84

£¤30

£¤26

£¤97

£¤197

£¤30

ÄÆ

74

ÄÆ

216

ÄÆ

35

ÄÆ

19

ÄÆ

218

ÄÆ

207

ÄÆ

293

ÄÆ

19ÄÆ

206

ÄÆ

207

ÄÆ

206

£¤197

ÄÆ

19

ÄÆ

206

£¤97

£¤97

£¤26

£¤26

ÄÆ

216

£¤97

§̈¦84
£¤30

053

053

00
5

005

300

300

291

301

00
4

004

004

042

04
2

04
2

042

290

052

002

002

002

002

044

30
0

10
0

5

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

0
5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

0

5
10

15

20
25

0 5

10

15

65

70

75

80

85

90

95

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

0

65
70

75

80

85

90

95

100

105

110

115
120

125

130 135

140

145

150

155

5

10 15

20

30
35

40

0

5 10
15

20

25

0

20

5

10

15

20

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

60

65
70

14

11

7

10

8

1312

5

9

4

1

3 2C

2B

q

0 12Miles

_̂

HQ

Old Dufur Rd

Lone Pine
Blvd

Columbia
Vie

w
Dr

E 12th St

2nd
St

FremontSt

Bret Clodfelter

Way

£¤197

£¤30

§̈¦84
THE DALLES

_̂

DISCLAIMER: This product is for informational purposes
and may not be suitable for legal, engineering, or surveying
purposes. Users of this product should review and consult
the primary data sources to determine the usability of the
information. Conclusions drawn from this information are

the responsibility of the user.
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